Page 1
 | Lubrication SystemsBearings
ERIKS UK | Tel: 01384 276651 |  E-mail: bearings@eriks.co.uk
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
_E

W
H
A
_E
N
_2
6.
04
.2
02
4
SKF Automatic lubricator accessories
Characteristics
In compliance with EC1935/2004: No
Description Article
LAPT 1000 Flexible Tube 1000mm Long 8x6mm LAPT1000
LAPT 5000 Flexible Tube 5000mm Long 8x6mm LAPT5000
LAPN 6 Nipple 1/4"-M6 LAPN6
LAPE 50 Extension 50mm LAPE50
LAPN 1/4 Nipple 1/4"-1/4" LAPN1/4
LAPN 8 Nipple 1/4"-M8x1.25 LAPN8
LAPA 45 Angle Connection 45 Degrees LAPA45
LAPF M1/8 Tube Connection Male 1/8" LAPFM1/8
LAPN 10X1 Nipple 1/4"-M10x1 LAPN10X1
LAPC 63 Mounting Clamp LAPC63
LAPC 50 Mounting Clamp LAPC50
LAPA 90 Angle Connection 90 Degrees LAPA90
LAPN 8X1 Nipple 1/4"-M8x1 LAPN8X1
LAPE 35 Extension 35mm LAPE35
LAPF M1/4 Tube Connection Male 1/4" LAPFM1/4
LAPN 1/8 Nipple 1/4"-1/8" LAPN1/8
/1